Race Date
September 17, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - GE
1 17  Sean Cillessen
2 71  Edwin Gray
3 52  Jeff Sanford
4 79  Andrew Paris
5 8  Olivia Nuriulu
6 55 Ken Domsic
7 47  Raymond Nicolia
8 137  Staci Rock
9 44  Dave Perkowski

=
o

90 Richard Rodland

Team - Gannon University

1 49  Michael McCarthuy
2 13  Dan Huber
3 10  Laurn Hinsdale
4 115 Jay Difrank
5 102  Valerie Bacik
6 92  William Edmondson
7 45  Colin Petersen
8 125  Scott Steinbrink
9 89  Jessica Edmondson
10 94  Dominic Priotiti 3
11 120  Ann Kaspick
12 133  Suzanne Kitts
13 25  Carol Perry

Team - Team Behrend

1 93 Heather Cass
2 85  Lindsay Amsberry
3 38  Jonathan Hall

Team - Sprague Brew Farm

1 50 R Harvey Snell

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Run
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:46:31.4
Erie PA M-30 10 10 33:17.0 33:17.0
Erie PA M-60 17 27 36:30.1 1:09:47.1
Erie PA M-26 18 45 36:44.3 1:46:31.4
Mckean PA M-40 28 73 38:18.4 2:24:49.9
Erie PA F-46 38 111 40:09.2 3:04:59.1
Erie PA M-65 59 170 43:18.9 3:48:18.0
Erie PA M-49 61 231 43:22.6 4:31:40.6
Mc Kean PA F-32 72 303 44:455 5:16:26.1
Mc Kean PA M-55 76 379 45:26.9 6:01:53.1
Erie PA M-64 84 463 48:15.9 6:50:09.0

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:54:43.1

Fairview PA M-49 22 22 37:39.6 37:39.6
Erie PA M-48 23 45 37:48.9 1:15:28.5
North East PA F-38 34 79 39:145 1:54:43.1
Erie PA M-65 40 119 40:41.7 2:35:24.8
Erie PA F-49 57 176 43:04.0 3:18:28.8
Erie PA M-50 58 234 43:16.4 4:01:45.2
Erie PA M-30 68 302 44:125 4:45:57.8
Erie PA M-54 75 377 44:53.1 5:30:50.9
Erie PA F-21 82 459 46:56.9 6:17:47.9
Erie PA M-35 83 542 46:57.3 7:04:45.2

F-45 86 628 49:03.8 7:53:49.0
North East PA F-42 103 731 54:41.7 8:48:30.7
Erie PA F-57 122 853  1:14:31.1 10:03:01.8

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times): 2:18:54.5
Erie PA F-44 65 65 43:58.3  43:58.3
Erie PA F-40 70 135 44:19.7 1:28:18.0
Erie PA M-60 93 228 50:36.5 2:18:54.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Waterford PA M-63 35 35 39:53.3 39:53.3

1 09/18/2016 05:06:28



Race Date
September 17, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Edinboro University

1 41 Bill Mathie

Team - Modern Industries

1 98  Mitch Willis

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Run
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Edinboro PA M-52 9 9 33:00.0 33:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Erie PA M-60 101 101 53:22.2 53:22.2
2 09/18/2016 05:06:28



